/ 1787317

/wm 13/40 112140 | 11/40 | 10040 | 9140

2281

e

treet

577

677

5/83 RE//8!

5/84
3/83
179/317 .
4/83
40288 Resh
eet
4/115
1/296
RE/116
RE/114
794
L
! RE/3/138
B17
CHHEE 911138 / i ’
—‘M // 2134 413651136 3136, e I e e
ﬁ? N\L_N\\l\ 22111138
e e treet =
\—‘.‘t s e e e ZWT\M 2038 | 201138 | 191138 | 151138 1701138 | 111138
BAR SCALE 1:5000 | 100m | 100m 100m | 100m | 100m | 100m | 100m | 100m

PORTION 3 AND 4 OF ERF 98 BOOYSENS
CITY OF TSHWANE METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY

LEGEND: DATE: 2021-11-05
PROJECT NO: MP/ 1466

DRAWN: S OLIVIER

SCALE: 1: 5000

A SUBJECT PROPERTIES o)

bz

METROPLAN Z

TOWN PLANNERS AND EI
URBAN DESIGNERS




	Sheets and Views
	MP_LLP_A01_Booysens_20211105-Layout1


